ABRIL/April
ABRIL/April
ABRIL/April
ABRIL/April
ABRIL/April
ABRIL/April
MAYO/May
MAYO/May
MAYO/May
MAYO/May
MAYO/May
MAYO/May
JUNIO/June
JUNIO/June
JUNIO/June
JUNIO/June
JUNIO/June
JULIO/July
JULIO/July
JULIO/July
JULIO/July
JULIO/July
JULIO/July
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August
AGOSTO/August

AGOSTO/August

SEPTIEMBRE/September
SEPTIEMBRE/September

SEPTIEMBRE/September

Mar/Tue

Mar/Tue

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

Vie/Fri

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Mar/Tue

Mar/Tue

Jue/Thu

Mar/Tue

Sab/Sat

Sab/Sat

Sab/Sat

Sab/Sat

Mar/Tue

Sab/Sat

Juev/Thu

Sab/Sat

Sab/Sat

Juev/Thu

Sab/Sat

Juev/Thu

Sab/Sat

Mar/Tue

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

16

19

23

26

30

10

14

19

24

28

18

25

27

13

20

27

30

10

17

22

24

29

31

10

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:00

21:30

19:00

19:00

21:30

21:30

19:00

21:30

19:00

21:30

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:00

21:30

Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco

Opera y Flamenco

Palau de la MUsica

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la Misica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la Musica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la MUsica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la Misica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama



SEPTIEMBRE/September
SEPTIEMBRE/September
SEPTIEMBRE/September
SEPTIEMBRE/September
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
OCTUBRE / October
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
NOVIEMBRE / November
DICIEMBRE / December
DICIEMBRE / December

ENERO/JANUARY 2020

Dom/Sun

VielFri

Mar/Tue

VielFri

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Vie/Fri

VielFri

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Vie/Fri

Mar/Tue

Dom/Sun

Mar/Tue

Mar/Tue

Vie/lFri

Vie/Fri

Vie/Fri

Vie/Fri

15

20

24

27

13

18

25

29

12

17

19

26

29

27

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:00

19:00

21:30

21:30

19:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco
Opera y Flamenco

Opera y Flamenco

Palau de la MUsica

Palau de la Musica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la Musica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la MUsica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Palau de la MUsica

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama

Teatre Poliorama



